
CAMERA 
0P2N GOLF AT HOY: 

TITLE. .7 

HOYLAKE G-OLF QpURSE 

ISk^S SHOT GARS jfD vCROWDS ASSIMBLDTG 
GEOaroS WATCHING FLAHERTY DRIVING OFF FROM NO. 1 
@a64BG-m*GH*W&-PL&#&S-9S3-GPP-a&GM-KG-Tl 

COTTON SITTING ON NO. % TEE WAITING TURN TO TEE 0?F 

SV L. B. AYTON TEEING OFF 

CROWD TURN HEADS 

COTTON TEEING OFF FROM NO 

'TON TALKING AWAY FROM I O. L 
FOLLOWED BY LARGE GALL! RY 

SIDE,V. PAN COTTON AND MRS 

ST C_WD WATCHING X X. 

SV PAN CXJTTCE PUTTING ON 6th ''SEM - MISSES PUTT 

BV COTTON PUTTI1JG AMD SINKS BALL QN*-4BK GREEN 
X X \ \ 

SV EDS COTTON HT^VING OFF FROM 7th GSEM 
\\ \ \ 

SV PAN CROWDS FOLLOWING COTTON AND MRS. COTTON 

IS mw T,TTTvnA finfiTim TT»TTTT> im? 

MM- IIITTING-BAG: 

SV BULLA TEEING OFF 

SV CROWDS FOLLOWING 

SV MCINTOSH PLAYIMG FRCM BUN1C2R WTO 18th GREEN 

TEEING OFF 

SV PAN TR^NAHAN WALKING AWAY FROM NO, 

SV FRED DALY TEEING OFF ERQM NO." 1 

ffiV MASSED GA: 

GV CROWD ASSEMBLED 

SV DALY PUTTING PAH BALL SiQNG GREEN 

SV DALY PUTTS AND SINKS BALL 

SV MAN MARKING UP COTTOli'SACGRE ON SCOREBOARD 

GV AYTON PUTTING ON NO. 6 GREEN 

SV COTTON PUTTING - MISSES PUTT AND -HOLDS CLUB ABOVE HEAD 
^ SHV.'ING DISAPPOINTMENT 

THEU V/Z*B TO HOLD AND SINKS BALL IN SECOND SHOT 



( 2 )  

X 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

LV FRED BtLtWlTHTG FROM FAIRZAY ONTO 18th G 
PAN D09N T\BALL lANDING OH GESEN 

ST MLY PUTTdoSpiI 18th. MISSES HOLE, WALKS FORWARD AND 
SINKS BALL IN SECOND SHOT 

GV COTTON PLAYING- OMHB 18th 

SV COTTON PUTTING ON 1( 
NEXT ONE -
BANGING BALL 

[SSES FIRST AND SINKS 
CON SHOWS TEMPER pY XXXIX 
?0 HOLE BY HAND l 

GV GALLERY WALKING TOWARDS,/GREEN 

CU ~ WALKING SHOT OF R„ 

IN NIDA PUTTING ON 

n ABOUT 

INTO HOLS 

DALY SINKING 

V 

and MISSES PUd 

ON 18th fdr HIS 72, 
' BEING CONGRATULATED 

40-

41. 

42. 

48t-

43. 

44. 

4SX 

SV DALY BE&G CHEERED AND CHAIRED 
\ \ 

CU DITTO 

SV PEOPLE APPLAUDLs^ 
\ 

-SV BAL¥-5A«*$~eP-¥e-
F86K-»r-^' 

SV DALY RECEIVES CUP BSO# R. J. HODGES 

SCU DITTO 

$VB-t69P 

LEtlbTH WITH TITLE. .. 
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